Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
D-135-DE3  1U 3x 3.5" Bays Trayless ATX Chassis
• Supports full-size ATX motherboards
• 3 Trayless and hotswappable 3.5" bays for HDD quick swap
• 3x 40mm cooling fans
• Supports 6.0 Gb/s hard drives

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories Compatible Riser Card
Compatible Power
Category Model Model Description
Model Description PSU Model Description
* We offer a great selections of riser cards.Please contact our
sales engineers for other specs of riser cards
482.30
44.20 600.00
2.5" HDD x2
4cm
 Fan x3
ATX Board
12 inch x 10.5 inch
1U single PSU
or 1U Redundant PSU
444.30
Standard
3.5” Trayless HDD Bay
3.5” Trayless HDD Bay
3.5” Trayless HDD Bay
D-135-DE3
D-135-DE3BK D-135-DE3 with Black HDD Handle
FANS DD-FAN40-Q
Sliding Rail Kit TC-RAIL Series Sliding Rail Kit
IS-1U40PD8     IS 1U 80PLUS 400W
IS-1U50PD8 IS 1U 80PLUS 500W D-135-DE3BL D-135-DE3 with Blue HDD Handle
D-135-DE3RD D-135-DE3 with Red HDD Handle
D-135-DE3SL D-135-DE3 with Silver HDD Handle
D-135-DE3WB D-135-DE3 with Wood Look HDD Handle
DD-666-CX PCIe x16 to PCIe x16 Riser Card
DD-611-CX PCI to PCI Riser Card